SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Donahue to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative Fannin

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 3 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 8, line 27, delete "\$3,105" and
- 4 insert "\$17,983"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 7 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 8, line 28, delete "\$575,233"
- 8 and insert "\$563,305"

9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>

- In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 8, delete line 37

12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>

- 13 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 8, line 45, delete "\$187,500"
- 15 and insert "\$768,788"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 5

- 17 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 18 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 9, line 1, delete "\$3,105" and
- 19 insert "\$17,983"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 6

- 21 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 22 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 9, line 2, delete "\$3,105" and
- 23 insert "\$17,983"

24 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>

- 25 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 26 2, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 9, line 4, delete "\$496,054" and
- 27 insert "\$520,898"

28 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>

- 29 In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 30 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 9, line 7, delete "\$134,679" and
- 31 insert "\$97,907"

32 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>

- In the set of amendments proposed by Senator Donahue and adopted by the Senate on May
- 34 28, 2014, designated as SFAHB1 GASCONR 5105, on page 9, line 8, delete "\$762,733" and
- 35 insert "\$750,805"